L a b o r a to r y  f u r n i tu r e
L
a
b
o
ra
to
ry

LIST OF OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT:
– Gloves for protective screen (for Plexiglas screen only);
– Stand-alone fan;
– Gas supply valve;
– Water supply valve;
– Mixer;
– Polypropylene sink drains (250x100x150 mm;
300x300x200 mm; 400x400x300 mm);
– Built-in heating panel (glass ceramics);
– Explosion-proof lighting fixture;
– Electrical socket block with automatic shut-off
system 16 А;
– Suspended cabinets TD (steel)* (see pages 43-46);
– Cabinet exhaust.
Model Dimensions (WхDхH), mm Ceramic Jointless granite Lab HPL Stainless steel
LK-900 SV-MET 900x690x2,000
LK-1200 SV-МЕТ 1,200x690x2,000
LK-1500 SV-МЕТ 1,500x690x2,000
LK-1800 SV-МЕТ 1,800x690x2,000
LK-1200 SV-MET
* Cabinet LK-1200 TD-V (steel) is not included on the list of standard equipment
All prices shown in GBP, VAT included.   * Reference dimensions – see page 12
7

LK-900 SVM 900x690x2,000 636x600x770
LK-1200 SVM 1,200x690x2,000 936x600x770
LK-1500 SVM 1,500x690x2,000 1,236x600x770
11
All prices shown in GBP, VAT included.   * Reference dimensions – see page 12
LK-1200 SVM
* Cabinet LK-1200 TD-V  is not included on the list of standard equipment
Exhaust hoods
Exhaust hoods differ in their external appearance and method of mounting:
- ZVN Hoods – are designed to be mounted on the wall above the exhaust area;
- ZVP Hoods – are designed to be mounted on the ceiling assembly above the exhaust area.
All types of hoods are made of steel with polymeric coating.
LIST OF OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT:
- Stand-alone fan.
Model Dimensions (WхDхH), mm Price, rub. VAT included
LK-600 ZVN 600x500x440
LK-900 ZVN 900x500x440
LK-600 ZVP 600x500x440
LK-900 ZVP 900x500x440
Reference dimensions of exhaust fume chambers, mm:

equipment). This workbench is designed to be installed in the lab corner independently or in combination with other laboratory
workbenches. That’s why this workbench has two dimension types:
– Workbench with 600-mm contact-edge depth designed for installation in combination with LK-... SL and LK-1200 SV
workbenches;
– Workbench with 630-mm contact-edge depth designed for installation in combination with LK-... SM, LK-... SP, LK-... SN,
LK... ST workbenches.
 Permissible work-surface distributed load – up to 250 kg.
LIST OF OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT:
– suspended or rolling filing cabinets.
Model Dimensions (WхDхH), mm Ceramic Lab HPL CPL Stainless steel
LK-900 SO 900x1,500x1,450/750 | 900x1,500x1,550/850
LK-1200 SO 1,200x1,500x1,450/750 | 1,200x1,500x1,550/850
LK-1500 SO 1,500x1,500x1,450/750 | 1,500x1,500x1,550/850
LK-1800 SO 1,800x1,500x1,450/750 | 1,800x1,500x1,550/850
Model Dimensions (WхDхH), mm Ceramic Lab HPL CPL
LK-900/600 USK 900x600/600x750 | 900x600/600x850
LK-900/630 USK 900x630/630x750 | 900x630/630x850
LK-1800 SO
* LK-1800 TD filing cabinet is not included on the list of standard equipment
LK-900/600 USK
* LK-400 TYA filing cabinet is not included on the list of standard equipment

Cabinet for Labware LK-800 SLP
Has two different design options:
- from laminated chipboard;
- from steel with polymeric coating (lock with keys included in the standard option).
Has four hinged doors (upper – from glass) and four shelves. The cabinet is installed on a metal frame with polymeric coating. In order
to compensate for any possible floor unevenness, the frame is equipped with adjustable legs (0-30 mm).
 LIST OF OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT:
- door check for the “smooth” closing of the doors (only for cabinets made from laminated chipboard).
Cabinet for Labware LK-400 SLP
This cabinet is made from laminated chipboard.
Has two hinged doors (upper – from glass) and four shelves. The cabinet is installed on a metal frame with polymeric coating.
In order to compensate for any possible floor unevenness, the frame is equipped with adjustable legs (0-30 mm).
LIST OF OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT:
- door check for the “smooth” closing of the doors.
Model Dimensions (WхDхH), mm Laminated chipboard Steel
LK-800 SLP 800x450x2,010
Model Dimensions (WхDхH), mm Laminated chipboard
Steel
LK-400 SLP 400x450x2,010
LK-800 SLP
23
All prices shown in GBP, VAT included.
LK-400 SLP